
International Entrepreneurship Summer School 2021

Monday, 23.08.2021 Wednesday, 25.08.2021 Thursday, 26.08.2021 Friday, 27.08.2021

10:00

10:15

10:30

10:45

11:00

11:15

11:30

11:45

12:00

12:15

12:30

12:45

13:00

13:15

13:30

13:45

14:00

14:15

14:30

14:45

15:00

15:15

15:30

15:45

16:00

16:15

16:30

16:45

Presentation

Break - Networking

Introduction - Conclusion

Input session

Teamwork session

Tuesday, 24.08.2021

Daily Introduction

Lean Canvas I
Break

Conclusion

Teamwork session

Impulse Talk 

Health

Impulse Talk 

Energy

Conclusion

Lean Canvas II

Expert Talk - Q & A 
Teamwork session

Your Idea

Lunch & Networking Lunch & Networking

Teamwork session

Teamwork session

Market potential and analysis

Teamwork session

Welcome // Introduction

Teamwork session

Impulse Talk Digitalisation

Teamwork session
Teamwork session (pitch 

preparation)

Lunch & Networking

How to pitch?

Teamwork session

Daily Introduction Daily Introduction Daily Introduction

Funding & Financing Test-pitch

Conclusion Conclusion

Lunch & Networking Lunch & Networking

Finish Line

Pitch


