## **International Entrepreneurship Summer School 2021**

	Monday, 23.08.2021	Tuesday, 24.08.2021		Wednesday, 25.08.2021	Thursday, 26.08.2021	Friday, 27.08.2021
10:00 10:15	Welcome // Introduction	Daily Introduction		Daily Introduction	Daily Introduction	Daily Introduction
10:30 10:45	welcome // introduction	Lean Canvas II		Market potential and analysis	Funding & Financing	Test-pitch
11:00 11:15	Lean Canvas I					
11:30 11:45	Lean canvas i	Break				
12:00 12:15 12:30	Teamwork session	Impulse Talk Health	Impulse Talk Energy	Teamwork session	Teamwork session	Teamwork session
12:45 13:00 13:15	reamwork session	Teamwork session				
13:30 13:45 14:00 14:15	Lunch & Networking	Lunch & Networking		Lunch & Networking	Lunch & Networking	Lunch & Networking
14:30 14:45		Your Idea		Teamwork session		
15:00 15:15	Impulse Talk Digitalisation				How to pitch?	
15:13 15:30 15:45 16:00 16:15	Teamwork session		Expert Talk - Q & A	Teamwork session (pitch preparation)	Pitch	
16:30 16:45	Conclusion	Conclusion		Conclusion	Conclusion	Finish Line

Break - Networking
Introduction - Conclusion
Teamwork session
Presentation
Input session